
NR. NAVN ÁRG. ALDURSBÓLKUR FELAG STIG
1 11 11 Hans Erland Thomsen 2003 Dreingir (f. 2002-2006) BRAGDIÐ 50
2 11 40 Ingi Johannessen 2002 Dreingir (f. 2002-2006) ROYSNIÐ 47
3 12 32 Rúni Vang 2006 Dreingir (f. 2002-2006) BRAGDIÐ 45
4 13 00 Nils Eiriksson 2006 Dreingir (f. 2002-2006) BRAGDIÐ 43

NR. NAVN ÁRG. ALDURSBÓLKUR FELAG STIG
1 12 04 Maria Biskopstø 2002 Gentur (f. 2002-2006) TREYSTI 50
2 12 49 Anna Katrina Mikkelsen 2005 Gentur (f. 2002-2006) ROYSNIÐ 47
3 12 50 Vibeka Ei. Sivertsen 2005 Gentur (f. 2002-2006) TREYSTI 45

NR. NAVN ÁRG. ALDURSBÓLKUR FELAG STIG
1 35 23 Dánjal D. Ljósheim 2000 Mansunglingar (f. 1997-2001) HVIRLAN 50
2 39 43 Hans Eihilt Sivertsen 2001 Mansunglingar (f. 1997-2001) TREYSTI 47
3 40 57 Rógvi Johansen 1997 Mansunglingar (f. 1997-2001) BRAGDIÐ 45

NR. NAVN ÁRG. ALDURSBÓLKUR FELAG STIG
1 38 24 Oddvør Josephsen 2001 Kvinnuunglingar (f. 1997-2001) TREYSTI 50

NR. NAVN ÁRG. ALDURSBÓLKUR FELAG STIG
1 32 47 Signar Røsvik 1974 Opin bólkur, menn (-2001) BRAGDIÐ 50
2 34 11 Eirikur Hansen 1980 Opin bólkur, menn (-2001) BRAGDIÐ 47
3 35 23 Dánjal D. Ljósheim 2000 Opin bólkur, menn (-2001) HVIRLAN 45
4 35 38 Peter Jensen 1992 Opin bólkur, menn (-2001) BRAGDIÐ 43
5 35 57 Hallur Holm 1967 Opin bólkur, menn (-2001) BRAGDIÐ 41
6 36 25 Hjalmar Sjóvará 1966 Opin bólkur, menn (-2001) BRAGDIÐ 40
7 36 44 Lau Jensen 1972 Opin bólkur, menn (-2001) ROYSNIÐ 39
8 37 33 Magni Hansen 1994 Opin bólkur, menn (-2001) ROYSNIÐ 38
9 37 38 Marnar Pattinson 1970 Opin bólkur, menn (-2001) ROYSNIÐ 37

10 38 07 Regin Thomsen 1976 Opin bólkur, menn (-2001) ROYSNIÐ 36
11 38 11 Andrass Joensen 1963 Opin bólkur, menn (-2001) BRAGDIÐ 35
12 38 27 Jens R. Weihe 1947 Opin bólkur, menn (-2001) FRÆLSI 34
13 39 21 John Egholm 1961 Opin bólkur, menn (-2001) HVIRLAN 33
14 39 34 Arnfinn Johannessen 1965 Opin bólkur, menn (-2001) ROYSNIÐ 32
15 39 43 Hans Eihilt Sivertsen 2001 Opin bólkur, menn (-2001) TREYSTI 31
16 39 44 Rói Herup Olsen 1983 Opin bólkur, menn (-2001) BRAGDIÐ 30
17 40 33 Rói Nolsøe 1966 Opin bólkur, menn (-2001) BRAGDIÐ 29
18 40 57 Rógvi Johansen 1997 Opin bólkur, menn (-2001) BRAGDIÐ 28
19 41 03 Jan Matras 1966 Opin bólkur, menn (-2001) TREYSTI 27
20 41 41 Hallur Onghamar 1980 Opin bólkur, menn (-2001) BRAGDIÐ 26
21 41 41 Páll Højgaard Vesturbú 1961 Opin bólkur, menn (-2001) HVIRLAN 25
22 41 47 Jákup Petur Eliassen 1978 Opin bólkur, menn (-2001) Onki felag 0
23 43 57 Dan Kruse Thomsen 1970 Opin bólkur, menn (-2001) BRAGDIÐ 24
24 44 03 Kári Simonsen 1959 Opin bólkur, menn (-2001) BRAGDIÐ 23
25 44 35 Kári Davidsen Opin bólkur, menn (-2001) BRAGDIÐ 22
26 44 42 Gunnar Dahl-Olsen 1965 Opin bólkur, menn (-2001) Onki felag 0
27 45 39 Sverri Eriksen 1974 Opin bólkur, menn (-2001) BRAGDIÐ 21
28 46 33 Áki Leitisstein Hansen 1983 Opin bólkur, menn (-2001) Onki felag 0
29 46 33 Jóannes Ortind 1951 Opin bólkur, menn (-2001) BRAGDIÐ 20
30 47 35 Helgi Johannessen 1967 Opin bólkur, menn (-2001) ROYSNIÐ 19
31 47 56 Guttorm Sørensen 1968 Opin bólkur, menn (-2001) TREYSTI 18
32 49 09 Robert Vilhelmsen 1951 Opin bólkur, menn (-2001) BRAGDIÐ 17
33 49 48 Terje Hansen 1968 Opin bólkur, menn (-2001) ROYSNIÐ 16
34 51 08 Arnfinnur Helmsdal 1970 Opin bólkur, menn (-2001) BRAGDIÐ 15
35 52 23 Hilmar Høgenni 1962 Opin bólkur, menn (-2001) BRAGDIÐ 14
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NR. NAVN ÁRG. ALDURSBÓLKUR FELAG STIG
1 36 57 Rebekka Fuglø 1993 Opin bólkur, kvinnur (-2001) TREYSTI 50
2 37 47 Bjørk Herup Olsen 1991 Opin bólkur, kvinnur (-2001) BRAGDIÐ 47
3 38 24 Oddvør Josephsen 2001 Opin bólkur, kvinnur (-2001) TREYSTI 45
4 38 39 Sarah Vallin 1988 Opin bólkur, kvinnur (-2001) BRAGDIÐ 43
5 42 40 Ann-Mari av Skarði 1974 Opin bólkur, kvinnur (-2001) BRAGDIÐ 41
6 44 01 Hallbjørg Danielsen 1973 Opin bólkur, kvinnur (-2001) ROYSNIÐ 40
7 44 47 Marita Andrasardóttir 1976 Opin bólkur, kvinnur (-2001) HVIRLAN 39
8 45 11 Petra Weihe Mikkelsen 1974 Opin bólkur, kvinnur (-2001) ROYSNIÐ 38
9 45 47 Sigrun Kallsoy Kristiansen 1989 Opin bólkur, kvinnur (-2001) BRAGDIÐ 37

10 45 59 Eydna Weihe 1969 Opin bólkur, kvinnur (-2001) BRAGDIÐ 36
11 48 06 Maria Niclasen 1980 Opin bólkur, kvinnur (-2001) Onki felag 0
12 48 25 Svanna V. Lutzen 1979 Opin bólkur, kvinnur (-2001) TREYSTI 35
13 49 10 Marita Hansen 1979 Opin bólkur, kvinnur (-2001) BRAGDIÐ 34
14 49 11 Ingunn G. Sørensen 1971 Opin bólkur, kvinnur (-2001) TREYSTI 33
15 49 55 Heidi Jógvansdóttir 1972 Opin bólkur, kvinnur (-2001) BRAGDIÐ 32
16 50 06 Kristín Baldvinsdóttir 1973 Opin bólkur, kvinnur (-2001) BRAGDIÐ 31
17 50 36 Beinta Hilduberg 1966 Opin bólkur, kvinnur (-2001) BRAGDIÐ 30
18 52 30 Elisabeth Rasmussen 1959 Opin bólkur, kvinnur (-2001) BRAGDIÐ 29
19 52 59 Ritha Holm í lágabø 1980 Opin bólkur, kvinnur (-2001) BRAGDIÐ 28
20 53 05 Karin Maria Isaksen 1963 Opin bólkur, kvinnur (-2001) BRAGDIÐ 27
21 54 19 Elisabeth Larsen 1968 Opin bólkur, kvinnur (-2001) BRAGDIÐ 26
22 54 53 Elsibeth Johannessen 1966 Opin bólkur, kvinnur (-2001) ROYSNIÐ 25
23 55 04 Eileen Matras 1971 Opin bólkur, kvinnur (-2001) TREYSTI 24
24 56 23 Anna Sofía Kristiansen 1960 Opin bólkur, kvinnur (-2001) BRAGDIÐ 23
25 57 29 Heriet Djurhuus 1965 Opin bólkur, kvinnur (-2001) BRAGDIÐ 22
26 58 11 Anna Christiansen 1976 Opin bólkur, kvinnur (-2001) ROYSNIÐ 21
27 59 38 Olga Johannessen 1967 Opin bólkur, kvinnur (-2001) ROYSNIÐ 20

NR. NAVN ÁRG. ALDURSBÓLKUR FELAG STIG
1 35 57 Hallur Holm 1967 Menn veteranar (f. 1963-1972) BRAGDIÐ 50
2 36 25 Hjalmar Sjóvará 1966 Menn veteranar (f. 1963-1972) BRAGDIÐ 47
3 36 44 Lau Jensen 1972 Menn veteranar (f. 1963-1972) ROYSNIÐ 45
4 37 38 Marnar Pattinson 1970 Menn veteranar (f. 1963-1972) ROYSNIÐ 43
5 38 11 Andrass Joensen 1963 Menn veteranar (f. 1963-1972) BRAGDIÐ 41
6 39 34 Arnfinn Johannessen 1965 Menn veteranar (f. 1963-1972) ROYSNIÐ 40
7 40 33 Rói Nolsøe 1966 Menn veteranar (f. 1963-1972) BRAGDIÐ 39
8 41 03 Jan Matras 1966 Menn veteranar (f. 1963-1972) TREYSTI 38
9 43 57 Dan Kruse Thomsen 1970 Menn veteranar (f. 1963-1972) BRAGDIÐ 37

10 44 42 Gunnar Dahl-Olsen 1965 Menn veteranar (f. 1963-1972) Onki felag 0
11 47 35 Helgi Johannessen 1967 Menn veteranar (f. 1963-1972) ROYSNIÐ 36
12 47 56 Guttorm Sørensen 1968 Menn veteranar (f. 1963-1972) TREYSTI 35
13 49 48 Terje Hansen 1968 Menn veteranar (f. 1963-1972) ROYSNIÐ 34
14 51 08 Arnfinnur Helmsdal 1970 Menn veteranar (f. 1963-1972) BRAGDIÐ 33

NR. NAVN ÁRG. ALDURSBÓLKUR FELAG STIG
1 45 59 Eydna Weihe 1969 Kvinnur veteranar (f. 1963-1972) BRAGDIÐ 50
2 49 11 Ingunn G. Sørensen 1971 Kvinnur veteranar (f. 1963-1972) TREYSTI 47
3 49 55 Heidi Jógvansdóttir 1972 Kvinnur veteranar (f. 1963-1972) BRAGDIÐ 45
4 50 36 Beinta Hilduberg 1966 Kvinnur veteranar (f. 1963-1972) BRAGDIÐ 43
5 53 05 Karin Maria Isaksen 1963 Kvinnur veteranar (f. 1963-1972) BRAGDIÐ 41
6 54 19 Elisabeth Larsen 1968 Kvinnur veteranar (f. 1963-1972) BRAGDIÐ 40
7 54 53 Elsibeth Johannessen 1966 Kvinnur veteranar (f. 1963-1972) ROYSNIÐ 39
8 55 04 Eileen Matras 1971 Kvinnur veteranar (f. 1963-1972) TREYSTI 38
9 57 29 Heriet Djurhuus 1965 Kvinnur veteranar (f. 1963-1972) BRAGDIÐ 37

10 59 38 Olga Johannessen 1967 Kvinnur veteranar (f. 1963-1972) ROYSNIÐ 36
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NR. NAVN ÁRG. ALDURSBÓLKUR FELAG STIG
1 39 21 John Egholm 1961 Menn superveteranar (f. 1952- HVIRLAN 50
2 41 41 Páll Højgaard Vesturbú 1961 Menn superveteranar (f. 1952- HVIRLAN 47
3 44 03 Kári Simonsen 1959 Menn superveteranar (f. 1952- BRAGDIÐ 45
4 52 23 Hilmar Høgenni 1962 Menn superveteranar (f. 1952- BRAGDIÐ 43

NR. NAVN ÁRG. ALDURSBÓLKUR FELAG STIG
1 52 30 Elisabeth Rasmussen 1959 Kvinnur superveteranar (f. 1953- BRAGDIÐ 50
2 56 23 Anna Sofía Kristiansen 1960 Kvinnur superveteranar (f. 1953- BRAGDIÐ 47

NR. NAVN ÁRG. ALDURSBÓLKUR FELAG STIG
1 38 27 Jens R. Weihe 1947 Menn ultraveteranar (f. 1952 ella FRÆLSI 50
2 46 33 Jóannes Ortind 1951 Menn ultraveteranar (f. 1952 ella BRAGDIÐ 47
3 49 09 Robert Vilhelmsen 1951 Menn ultraveteranar (f. 1952 ella BRAGDIÐ 45
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